
Hy-Tek Meet Services Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 1

UIL State Track & Field
2015 Championships

5/14/2015 to 5/16/2015
Meet Program

Event  702   Boys 100 Meter Dash Wheelchair
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Pampa 33.85Gilbert, Brody   1 3435
Del Valle 27.28Benitez, Johnny   2 2859
Boerne 21.44Hamdorf, Tucker   3 2628
WF Hirschi 19.95Thompson, Ben   4 3759
Rockdale 19.37Strelsky, Dustin   5 3519
Dumas 19.56Alvidrez, Christopher   6 2893
Briscoe Ft. Ell 20.82Forward, Jace   7 2670
CC Carroll 27.17Prado, Bryan   8 2815
McGregor 30.47Ladyman, Blake  09   9 3344

Event  704   Boys 400 Meter Dash Wheelchair
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Pampa 2:29.70Gilbert, Brody   1 3435
Del Valle 1:43.94Benitez, Johnny   2 2859
Briscoe Ft. Ell 1:20.40Forward, Jace   3 2670
Boerne 1:14.70Hamdorf, Tucker   4 2628
Rockdale 1:07.40Strelsky, Dustin   5 3519
Dumas 1:09.10Alvidrez, Christopher   6 2893
WF Hirschi 1:18.14Thompson, Ben   7 3759
CC Carroll 1:37.90Prado, Bryan   8 2815
Northside Clark 2:13.40De Rousse, Sam   9 3418

Event  706   Boys Shot Put Wheelchair
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

McGregor 9-05.25Ladyman, Blake  09   1 3344
Keene Smith 9-06.50Sexton, Keith 'gavin'   2 3179
Del Valle 10-10.75Benitez, Johnny   3 2859
VeteransMemorial 12-09.50Alaniz, Zoe   4 3378
Pampa 13-04.00Gilbert, Brody   5 3435
Borger 13-07.00Heredia, Emilio   6 2637
CC Carroll 14-10.75Prado, Bryan   7 2815
Dumas 20-04.50Alvidrez, Christopher   8 2893
Rockdale 21-05.50Strelsky, Dustin   9 3519


